Create Event Design ORDER #006076
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 Cyrano Rox Experience
(562) 474-8222 530 Molino St Suite 104
Los Angeles, Ca. 90013

**EDWARDS HQ - YELLOW BRICK
ROAD**
IRVINE, CA.

SET UP: TUESDAY AT 1PM

PO: Order Date: February 10, 2025
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
HYATT IRVINE

17900 Jamboree Rd
Irvine, CA 92614

EVENT DATE: MARCH 4TH, 2025
**EVENT STARTS AT 5PM**

INSTALL: TUESDAY, MARCH 4TH AT
8AM

PICK UP: TUESDAY NIGHT AT 11PM OR
NEXT MORNING

Description Qtty Price Total
Edwards HQ
Yellow Brick Road Carpet Runner, 20ft x 6ft 1 $975.00 T $975.00
CUSTOM PRINT ON THE YELLOW CARPET
Total Edwards HQ $975.00
Patio Area - Step and Repeat
Truss Structure with Red Sleeve Covers, 20ft x 10ft 1 $980.00 T $980.00
Height
Red Velvet Pipe and Drape (SIMILAR DESIGN), 20ft x 8ft 1 $350.00 T $350.00
Height
INSPO PICTURE
Red Carpet Runners, 25ft x 6ft 1 $300.00 T $300.00
Hang Clients Sign 1 $55.00 T $55.00
Total Patio Area - Step and Repeat $1,685.00
Patio Area - Lounge Furniture
Ava Sofa, Red 8ft 2 $350.00 T $700.00
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Description

Wilshire Coffee Table

Y

Chanelled Arm Chair, Black

. Celine Ottoman, Black
. Panton Bourne, Red Velvet

Panton Bourne, Red Velvet
Crystal Modern Chandeliers

Gooseneck, Chandelier Support
BLACK SLEEVE COVERS

Red Velvet Fabric, 12 yards
TO COVER EXISTING PATIO CUSHION CHAIRS

The Pavilion - Entrance

Red Velvet Pipe and Drape (ENTRANCE DOORS)

SAND BAGS

Hang Sign "NOW SHOWING"
SIGN IS 50 LBS

Red Carpet Runner, 12ft x 6ft
ENTRANCE TO THE PAVILION

The Pavilion - State Backdrop

Hardware: Uprights, 10ft
stage backdrop

Hardware: Crossbars, 10ft
Hardware: Pins

Hardware: Bases
Hardware: Sandbags

Ivory Velvet Drape
(TO CREATE SWAG SIMILAR TO THE PICTURE)

Gold Tassels
stage backdrop
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Qtty

2

Price

$125.00

$150.00

$55.00

$375.00

$375.00
$595.00

$70.00

$250.00

$§225.00

$55.00

$144.00

T

Total Patio Area - Lounge Furniture

T

T

T

Total The Pavilion - Entrance

$12.00

$18.00
$3.00
$5.00
$5.00

$35.00

$0.00

Total

$250.00

$600.00

$330.00

$375.00

$375.00
$1,190.00

$140.00

$250.00

$4,210.00

$450.00

$55.00

$144.00

$649.00

$24.00

$18.00

$6.00
$10.00
$20.00

$70.00

$0.00
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Description

Services
Trucking Fee
Set Up & Pick UP Fee
EDWARDS HQ - YELLOW BRICK ROAD CARPET RUNNER
Installation Fee (Hyatt Irvine)
Breakdown Fee (Hyatt Irvine)
Pick Up & Return RWB PROPS

Notes
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Qtty Price

Total The Pavilion - State Backdrop

1 $275.00
1 $175.00
4 $125.00
4 $125.00
1 $750.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$148.00

$§275.00

$175.00

$500.00
$500.00
$750.00

$7,667.00
$2,200.00
$645.24
($1,150.05)
$9,362.19
($0.00)
$9,362.19
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