

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #006076

Cyrano Rox Experience 530 Molino St Suite 104 Los Angeles, Ca. 90013

EDWARDS HQ - YELLOW BRICK ROAD IRVINE, CA.

SET UP: TUESDAY AT 1PM

Order Date: February 10, 2025 **Due Date:** Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: HYATT IRVINE 17900 Jamboree Rd Irvine, CA 92614

EVENT DATE: MARCH 4TH, 2025 **EVENT STARTS AT 5PM**

INSTALL: TUESDAY, MARCH 4TH AT 8AM

PICK UP: TUESDAY NIGHT AT 11PM OR NEXT MORNING

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Edwards HQ					
	Yellow Brick Road Carpet Runner, 20ft x 6ft CUSTOM PRINT ON THE YELLOW CARPET	1	\$975.00	Т	\$975.00
			Total Edwards	HQ	\$975.00
Patio Area - Ste	p and Repeat				
A CONTRACTOR	Truss Structure with Red Sleeve Covers, 20ft x 10ft Height	1	\$980.00	Т	\$980.00
	Red Velvet Pipe and Drape (SIMILAR DESIGN) , 20ft x 8 Height INSPO PICTURE	ft 1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Red Carpet Runners, 25ft x 6ft	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.00
	Hang Clients Sign	1	\$55.00	Т	\$55.00
	T	otal Patio Are	ea - Step and Rej	peat	\$1,685.00
Patio Area - Lou	unge Furniture				
	Ava Sofa, Red 8ft	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
M	Wilshire Coffee Table	2	\$125.00	Т	\$250.00
	Chanelled Arm Chair, Black	4	\$150.00	Т	\$600.00
	Celine Ottoman, Black	6	\$55.00	Т	\$330.00
	Panton Bourne, Red Velvet	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	Panton Bourne, Red Velvet	1	\$375.00	т	\$375.00
	Crystal Modern Chandeliers	2	\$595.00	Т	\$1,190.00
	Gooseneck, Chandelier Support BLACK SLEEVE COVERS	2	\$70.00	Т	\$140.00
	Red Velvet Fabric, 12 yards TO COVER EXISTING PATIO CUSHION CHAIRS	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
		Total Patio Area - Lounge Furniture		\$4,210.00	
he Pavilion -	Entrance				
	Red Velvet Pipe and Drape (ENTRANCE DOORS) SAND BAGS	2	\$225.00	Т	\$450.00
	Hang Sign "NOW SHOWING" SIGN IS 50 LBS	1	\$55.00	Т	\$55.00
	Red Carpet Runner, 12ft x 6ft ENTRANCE TO THE PAVILION	1	\$144.00	Т	\$144.00
		Total The Pavilion - Entrance		ince	\$649.00
he Pavilion -	State Backdrop				
	Hardware: Uprights, 10ft stage backdrop	2	\$12.00	Т	\$24.00
			610.00	т	\$18.00
	Hardware: Crossbars, 10ft	1	\$18.00		\$18.0C
	Hardware: Crossbars, 10ft Hardware: Pins	2	\$18.00	T	
					\$6.00
	Hardware: Pins	2	\$3.00	Т	\$6.00 \$10.00
	Hardware: Pins Hardware: Bases	2	\$3.00 \$5.00	T T	\$18.00 \$6.00 \$10.00 \$20.00 \$70.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
		Total The Pavilio	on - State Backo	lrop	\$148.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Set Up & Pick UP Fee EDWARDS HQ - YELLOW BRICK ROAD CARPET RUNNER	1	\$175.00		\$175.00
	Installation Fee (Hyatt Irvine)	4	\$125.00		\$500.00
	Breakdown Fee (Hyatt Irvine)	4	\$125.00		\$500.00
	Pick Up & Return RWB PROPS	1	\$750.00		\$750.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$7,667.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$2,200.00
Taxes :	\$645.24
Discounts:	(\$1,150.05)
Total:	\$9,362.19
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$9,362.19